 28     952.500.6200 | www.exlar.com | September 10, 2020
Ideal for stand-alone applications
Multiple networking options
AC or DC powered models
TTX Series
FULLY INTEGRATED SERVO DRIVE / MOTOR / ACTUATOR
 952.500.6200 | www.exlar.com | September 10, 2020    29
TTX Series

ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM
Weight (kg): 0.21
ORDER CODE: TTX080-REI-KIT
*TTX080 ROD END CODE “A” REQUIRED
 952.500.6200 | www.exlar.com | September 10, 2020    45
TTX Series Cables & Accessories Part No.
“I” Connection
Power cables, molded M23 style connector, 8 pin, xxx = length in feet. Standard lengths 15, 25, 50 feet (DC Stator) CBL-TTIPC-SMI-xxx
Power cable with M23 6 pin xxx = Length in feet, std lengths 15, 25, 50, 75, 100 (AC Stator) CBL-T2IPC-SMI-xxx
I/O cables, molded M23 style connector, 19 pin, xx = length in feet. Standard lengths 15, 25, 50 feet CBL-TTIOC-SMI-xxx
Communications Accessories - RECOMMENDED PC COMMUNCIATIONS CABLE
PC to TTX Communications cable-USB/RS485 to M8 connector, 6 feet CBL-T2USB485-M8-006
PC to TTX Communications cable-USB/RS485 to M8 connector, 15 feet CBL-T2USB485-M8-015
Multi-Drop RS485 Accessories
RS485 splitter - M8 Pin plug to double M8 Socket receptacle TT485SP
Multidrop Communications Cable for use with TT485SP, 6 feet CBL-TTDAS-006
Multidrop Communications Cable for use with TT485SP, 15 feet CBL-TTDAS-015
Multi-Purpose Communications Accessories
Communication cable, PICO type connector, 4 pin, xxx = length in meters, Standard lengths 4.572, 7.62, 15.24 meters CBL-TTCOM-xxx
Cables and Accessories
CBL-T2USB485-M8-006 or 015
Our recommended communications cable.
No special drivers or setup required for use with
MS Windows™.
CBL-TTIOC-SMI-xxx
CBL-TTIPC-SMI-xxx / CBL-T2IPC-SMI-xxx CBL-TTCOM-xxx
Use with CBL-T2USB485-xxx
for long cable runs.
CBL-TTDAS-006 or 015
For use with TT485SP for
multi-drop applications. TT485SP